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TORNEIG APEROL AURIAL MAS SEDO

Calendar: 2nda MASCULINA / Fase grupos

Date/venue

8/9/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA10

8/9/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA1CENTRAL

8/9/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA9

8/9/25, 7:00 PM
PISTAS

8/9/25, 7:00 PM
PISTA 8

8/9/25, 7:30 PM
PISTA 6

8/9/25,7:30 PM
PISTAS

8/9/25,7:30 PM
PISTA13

8/9/25,7:30 PM
PISTA 4

8/9/25,7:30 PM
PISTA 3

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA8

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTATCENTRAL

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA 4

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTAT

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA 6

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA7

8/9/25, 8:00 PM
PISTA10

8/9/25, 830 PM
PISTAS

8/9/25, 830 PM
PISTA 6

8/9/25, 830 PM
PISTAT

8/9/25, 830 PM
PISTA 8

Home

Sergi Monne Sans
Biel Torrell Cueva

Josep Miré Garcia
Jan Lasso Martinez

Oriol Borras
Jordi Salguero

Juan Belasco
Abel

Houssam Chourak
Sergio Fernandez

Victor Martinez Serrano
David Martinez Serrano

Pau Gallisa Pellicé
Unai Domenech

Nil Coronado Diaz
Magi Garcia Marin

Jaume Salvadd
Pere Jesus

Alan Laguna
David Orriols

Sergi Monne Sans
Biel Torrell Cueva

Eduardo Jaca Herrera
Miguel Garcia Almagro

Josep Mird Garcia
Jan Lasso Martinez

Jaume Salvadd
Pere Jesus

Gerard Abella Merino
Cristian Holgado Garcia

Alan Laguna
David Orriols

A.g.garcia
M.g.avalos

Omar Rodriguez
Jordi Palliser

Victor Martinez Serrano
David Martinez Serrano

Ruben Fernandez
Cristian Navarro

Aitor Beguiristain
Jordi Gaya

1/2

Result

151

6-7

10-3

8-4

5-6

2-10

4-6

9-4

3-10

10-2

6-5

5-7

5-7

3-1

5-5

8-4

7-5

4-8

5-8

1

Away team

Victor Martinez Serrano
David Martinez Serrano

Nil Coronado Diaz
Magi Garcia Marin

Pau Gallisa Pellicé
Unai Domenech

Aitor Beguiristain
Jordi Gaya

Gabriel De Parellada
Fernando Garcia Camacho

Samuel Fernandez Pelegrin
Alejandro Fernandez Viudez

Ruben Fernandez
Cristian Navarro

Oriol Borras
Jordi Salguero

Gerard Abella Merino
Cristian Holgado Garcia

A.g.garcia
M.g.avalos

Samuel Fernandez Pelegrin
Alejandro Fernandez Viudez

Omar Rodriguez
Jordi Palliser

Ruben Fernandez
Cristian Navarro

Juan Belasco
Abel

Aitor Beguiristain
Jordi Gaya

Houssam Chourak
Sergio Fernandez

Gabriel De Parellada
Fernando Garcia Camacho

Sergi Monne Sans
Biel Torrell Cueva

Eduardo Jaca Herrera
Miguel Garcia Almagro

Nil Coronado Diaz
Magi Garcia Marin

Jaume Salvadé
Pere Jesus



Group

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Date/venue

8/9/25, 8:30 PM
PISTAT0

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA10

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA 2

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA3

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTATI

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA 8

8/9/25, 9:00 PM
PISTA9

8/9/25, 9:30 PM
PISTA 8

8/9/25, 9:30 PM
PISTA7

8/9/25,9:30 PM
PISTA9

8/9/25,9:30 PM
PISTA10

Home

A.g.garcia
M.g.avalos

Eduardo Jaca Herrera
Miguel Garcia Almagro

Samuel Fernandez Pelegrin
Alejandro Fernandez Viudez

Oriol Borras
Jordi Salguero

Nil Coronado Diaz
Magi Garcia Marin

Juan Belasco
Abel

Gabriel De Parellada
Fernando Garcia Camacho

Samuel Fernandez Pelegrin
Alejandro Fernandez Viudez

Omar Rodriguez
Jordi Palliser

Pau Gallisa Pellicé
Unai Domenech

Ruben Fernandez
Cristian Navarro

2/2

Result

8-5

4-8

6-8

9-2

10-5

3-8

7-4

9-3

5-7

3-10

P xporty

Away team
Houssam Chourak
Sergio Fernandez

Sergi Monne Sans
Biel Torrell Cueva

Omar Rodriguez
Jordi Palliser

Josep Miré Garcia
Jan Lasso Martinez

Pau Gallisa Pellicé
Unai Domenech

Gerard Abella Merino
Cristian Holgado Garcia

Alan Laguna
David Orriols

Eduardo Jaca Herrera
Miguel Garcia Almagro

Victor Martinez Serrano
David Martinez Serrano

Josep Mird Garcia
Jan Lasso Martinez

Oriol Borras
Jordi Salguero
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